TX707/TX710/TX715/TX721
© Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG | 1000002510 2020-03 DE EN FR







Siehe Abb. 8 (Beispiel)
Aufdruck Bedeutung
Typenbezeichnung TX707
Ident-Nr. 100002030
Produktionsjahr/-woche 2003
Seriennummer AA 000 12MF 123456789AA
Interne Versionskennung des Produkts V121112A09800157
Herstelleradresse Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG
Witzlebenstr. 7
D-45472 Mülheim a. d. Ruhr
Produktbeschreibung
Geräteübersicht
Siehe Abb. 1
A B C D E F
TX707 187 mm/
7,36”
147 mm/
5,79”
176 mm/
6,90”
136 mm/
5,35”
47 mm/
1,85”
8 mm/
0,31”
TX710 282 mm/
11,10”
197 mm/
7,80”
271 mm/
10,67”
186 mm/
7,32”
56 mm/
2,20”
8 mm/
0,31”
TX715 422 mm/
16,60”
267 mm/
10,50”
411 mm/
16,18”
256 mm/
10,00”
56 mm/
2,20”
8 mm/
0,31”
TX721 552 mm/
21,73”
347 mm/
13,66”
541 mm/
21,30”
336 mm/
13,22”
56 mm/
2,20”
8 mm/
0,31”
Funktionen und Betriebsarten

See fig. 8 (example)
Imprint Meaning
Type designation TX707
Ident no. 100002030
Year/week of production 2003
Serial number AA 000 12MF 123456789AA
Internal version ID of the product V121112A09800157
Manufacturer address Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG
Witzlebenstr. 7
D-45472 Muelheim a. d. Ruhr
Product Description
Device overview
See fig. 1
A B C D E F
TX707 187 mm/
7.36”
147 mm/
5.79”
176 mm/
6.90”
136 mm/
5.35”
47 mm/
1.85”
8 mm/
0.31”
TX710 282 mm/
11.10”
197 mm/
7.80”
271 mm/
10.67”
186 mm/
7.32”
56 mm/
2.20”
8 mm/
0.31”
TX715 422 mm/
16.60”
267 mm/
10.50”
411 mm/
16.18”
256 mm/
10.00”
56 mm/
2.20”
8 mm/
0.31”
TX721 552 mm/
21.73”
347 mm/
13.66”
541 mm/
21.30”
336 mm/
13.22”
56 mm/
2.20”
8 mm/
0.31”
Functions and Operating Modes
The HMIs (Human Machine Interfaces) of the TX700 series combine control,
operation and monitoring in a full-scope control thanks to the CODESYS V3
PLC with integrated visualization. The CODESYS 3 control of the TX700 has the
functions PROFINET controller, EtherNet/IP™ scanner and Modbus TCP as well as
Modbus RTU master. Additionally the devices of the TX700 family can be used as
Modbus TCP as well as Modbus RTU slave.
Additional functions
 ■ Ethernet TCP/IP or UDP/IP communication
 ■ OPC-UA server and  client